PEECTP BbIMOJ/IHEHHbIX PABOT MO COAEP>XAHNIO N PEMOHTY

obwero nmyuwectea MK OOO™"™ YHOT™"™ 2 yyacToK

AuBapb 2018 roga
UalnkoscKoro 1

Ne
n/n
1
AHBapb
2018 .
2
AHBapb
2018 .
3 AHBapb
2018 .
4
AHBapb
2018 r.

OT MMeHn cobCTBEHHUKOB KB. No

MECAL,  OcHoBaHue

AOroBOP
Ne3/2016 oT
17.01.2016r.

AOroBOP
Ne3/2016 oT
17.01.2016r.

AOroBOP
Ne3/2016 oT
17.01.2016r.

AOroBOP
Ne3/2016 ot
17.01.2016r.

000 "YK KOM®OPT

HaumeHoBaHue paboT

BnaroycTpoiicTeo K
cofepxxaHue
NpUAOMOBOWA
TeppuTOpUM

OueHka KayecTBa:

X0opoLo

YA0BNETBOPUTENBHO
CofepxaHue
NHXXeHepHOro

obopypoBaHus

OueHka KayecTBa:

X0poLo

YA0BNETBOPUTE/IBHO

CopfepxaHue
aBapuinHON cny>o6bl
CopfepxaHue
KOHCTPYKTUBHbIX
3/IEMEHTOB 34aHuns

OLeHKa Ka4ecTBa: XOpOLLIo
Y/0BNETBOPUTENBHO

S

NoMeLLeHN

MKA

3162,60

3162,60

3162,60

3162,60

Tapud
Ha 1KB.

M.

2,49

1,93

0,52

0,34

NTOIro

CtoumocTb paboT

1/

7 874,87

6 103,82

1644,55

1075,28

16 698,5™/



